

# Model Verklaring van Overeenstemming

met Verordening (EG) nr. 1935/2004 van het Europese Parlement en de Raad van 27 oktober 2004 betreffende materialen en voorwerpen bestemd om met levensmiddelen in contact te komen en houdende intrekking van de Richtlijnen 80/590/EEG en 89/109/EG

## Verklaring van overeenstemming betreffende de etikettering van materialen en voorwerpen bestemd om met levensmiddelen in contact te komen

De fabrikant, of zijn in de Gemeenschap gevestigde gevolmachtigde:

Naam fabrikant: Clean Baking Products  
Volledig adres: Lindenstraat 298 Unit B6  
2070 Zwijndrecht

Vertegenwoordigd in de Gemeenschap door (alleen indien de fabrikant niet in de Gemeenschap is gevestigd):

Naam gevolmachtigde: .....  
Volledig adres: .....  
.....

Verklaart dat het hieronder beschreven product;

**Brood- en cakevormen: B0100, B0200, B0300, B0400, B0500, B0600, B0700**

merk, type, serienummer e.d.)

In overeenstemming is met de bepalingen van Verordening (EG) nr. 1935/2004 van het Europese Parlement en de Raad van 27 oktober 2004 betreffende materialen en voorwerpen bestemd om met levensmiddelen in contact te komen en houdende intrekking van de Richtlijnen 80/590/EEG en 89/109/EG, waarop deze verklaring betrekking heeft, en indien van toepassing, met de nationale wetgeving onder de volgende gebruiksomstandigheden:

- type levensmiddel bestemd om met het materiaal/voorwerp in contact te komen
- bewaartijd en -temperatuur van het materiaal/voorwerp
- eventuele behandeling van het materiaal/voorwerp
- verhouding oppervlakte/volume.

**De bakvormen zijn bestemd voor brood, cake,...**


**De vormen werken tussen -25C en 250 C**

**De verhouding oppervlakte tot volume is  $1/28 \text{ mm}^{-1}$**

Adequate informatie met betrekking tot alle substanties waarvoor beperkingen bestaan, zowel op EU. niveau als nationaal, zodanig dat alle verdere gebruikers in overeenstemming met deze beperkingen kunnen zijn. Bij afwezigheid van nationale of Europese wetgeving moet alle informatie met betrekking tot internationale beperkingen, normen of richtwaarden worden weergegeven (Raad van Europa, WHO, Codex Alimentarius...)

Gedaan te,

RPV (USA), 19 mei 2021  
(plaats) (datum)

  
(handtekening) (#)  
CLEMENT HILL, MGR.

(#) Naam en functie van de ondertekenaar die de bevoegdheid heeft gekregen de fabrikant of diens gevolmachtigde te binden.

## Declaration of compliance for materials and articles intended to come in contact with food \*

The manufacturer or his authorized representative established in the Community:

Name of the manufacturer:.....

Complete address: Clean Baking Products  
Lindenstraat298 Unit B6  
2070 Zwijndrecht

represented in the Community by (only if the manufacturer is not established in the Community):

Name of the authorized representative: Complete address:

---

declares that the product described below:

**Bread – and cake molds: B0100, B0200, B0300, B0400, B0500, B0600, B0700**

(product name, brand, type, serial number, etc.)

complies with the requirements ..... (Here the manufacturer/importer writes with which European rules the declaration of compliance of his product has to do and, if need be, with which Belgian legislation) in the following conditions of use:

- Type of food intended to come in contact with material/object
- Shelf-life and material/object temperature
- Possible treatment of material/object
- Surface/volume ratio.

The baking molds are designed for bread, cake,...

The molds are designed to operate safely between -25C and 250 C

The ratio of surface to volume is  $1/28 \text{ mm}^{-1}$


---

(Appropriate information on all substances for which there are restrictions, at the level of the EU as well as at the Belgian level, so that all future users can comply with those restrictions. In the absence of any national or European regulation, all information on international restrictions, norms or guide values has to be provided (Council of Europe, WHO, Codex Alimentarius...))

Done at,

RPV (USA), 19 May 2021

(place) (date)



(signature) (#)  
CLEMENT HIEL, MGR

(#) Name and function of the signatory who is authorized to represent the manufacturer or his representative.

\* Regulation (EC) no 1935/2004 of the European Parliament and of the Council of 27 October 2004 on materials and articles intended to come into contact with food and repealing Directives 80/590/EEC and 89/109/EEC - Article16

This form may only be used as a model in the absence of any declaration of compliance fixed by regulations.